CABLE TRUNKINGS
SYSTEMS
58 R
aterial  tec nopolymer on rigid  base, self extinguis ing   and ig  resistant to  rays.
tandard colours  ite R   and grey R  .
ystem protection degree   trun ing  accessories .
Resistance to mec anical s oc s:   s oc s up to .
Resistance to eat in continuous use  up to  .

8640
7738
20
40
               ECCP7550B 75x50 3125 40
28
30
24
28
24
16
24
20
16
16
               ECCP20060B 200x60 10278 16
               ECCP20080B 200x80 14278 12
               ECSESB 40/60/80
 (2)
 (2)
 (2)

80x60
80x80
80x100
5/25
5/25
5/25
5/25
5/25
5/25
5/25
5/25
5/25
5/25
5/25
5/25
ECCO10040 100x40 5/25
ECCO10060 100x60 5/25
ECCO10080 100x80 5/25
ECCO100100 100x100 5/25
ECCO12040 120x40 5/25
ECCO12060 120x60 5/25
ECCO12080 120x80 5/25
ECCO150 150x60 5/25
C  R R
 R R
 R R
 R R

CABLE TRUNKINGS
 R  60x60
MAIN TECHNICAL FEATURES:
• ade of self extinguis ing tec nopolymer on rigid  base.
• erforated bottom for fixing by scre s or plugs.
• ccessories are set onto t e trun ing it  a simple clic .
• rotection degree   only if installed it  t e proper accessories.
• tandard bar lengt  m.
• ac ed in strong cardboard boxes suitable for transport and storage.
• olour code    ite,   grey. IP40 R RAL 7030
RAL 9001
60x60
60x60
60x60
60x60
60x60               ECT6060B
 x  mm m
R  R
R R
32 mNO               ECCP6060B
 pcs-               ECAI6060B
 pcs-ECAE6060B
60x60  pcs-               ECAP6060B
 pcs-               ECGU6060B
 pcs-
60x60               ECTT6060B  pcs-
165x165x75              ECSS   B2  pcs-
R
able trun ing and co er
nternal angle

• ccessories are set onto t e trun ing it  a simple clic .
• rotection degree   only if installed it  t e proper accessories.
• tandard bar lengt  m.
• ac ed in strong cardboard boxes suitable for transport and storage.
• Colour code  B  w ite, G  grey  IP40
80x60
80x60
80x60
80x60
 x  mm m
R  R
R R
28 m (2)               ECCP8060B
 pcs-               ECAI8060B
 pcs-               ECAE8060B
80x60  pcs-               ECAP8060B
 pcs-               ECGU8060B
80x60               ECTT8060B  pcs-
80x60               ECKIT80B  pcs-
R
117x80x5               ECCPB  pcs-
165x165x75               ECSSB2  pcs-
able trun ing and co er

• rotection degree   only if installed it  t e proper accessories.
• tandard bar lengt  m.
• ac ed in strong cardboard boxes suitable for transport and storage.
• Colour code  B  w ite, G  grey  IP40 R RAL 7030
RAL 9001
100x40
100x40
100x40
100x40
 x  mm m
R  R
R R
28 m (2)             ECCP10040B
 pcs-             ECAI10040B
 pcs-             ECAE10040B
100x40  pcs-             ECAP10040B
 pcs-             ECGU10040B
100x40             ECTT10040B  pcs-
165x165x75             ECSSB2  pcs-
R
able trun ing and co er
nternal angle

• ac ed in strong cardboard boxes suitable for transport and storage.
• Colour code  B  w ite, G  grey  IP40 R RAL 7030
RAL 9001
100x60
100x60
100x60
100x60
 x  mm m
R  R
R R
able trun ing and co er  20 m (2)             ECCP10060B
nternal angle
xternal angle
 pcs-             ECAI10060B
 pcs-             ECAE10060B
100x60  pcs-             ECAP10060B
 pcs-ECGU10060B
100x60             ECTT10060B  pcs-
100x60             ECKIT100A  pcs-
R
lat angle
traig t oint
nd cap
it adaptor box ole center distance  mm
100x60             ECKIT100B  pcs-
117x80x5             ECCPB  pcs-
100x60             ECKIT100C  pcs-
165x165x75             ECSSB2  pcs-
nstallation it for  talian de ices  ,  mm
lanc co er for box ole center distance ,  mm
Kit for industrial soc ets

• rotection degree   only if installed it  t e proper accessories.
• tandard bar lengt  m.
• ac ed in strong cardboard boxes suitable for transport and storage.
• Colour code  B  w ite, G  grey  IP40 R RAL 7030
RAL 9001
100x80
100x80
100x80
100x80
 x  mm m
R  R
R R
24 m (2)             ECCP10080B
 pcs-             ECAI10080B
 pcs-             ECAE10080B
100x80  pcs-             ECAP10080B
 pcs-             ECGU10080B
100x80             ECTT10080B  pcs-
250x250x100             ECSSB3  pcs-
R
able trun ing and co er
nternal angle

• rotection degree   only if installed it  t e proper accessories.
• tandard bar lengt  m.
• ac ed in strong cardboard boxes suitable for transport and storage.
• Colour code  B  w ite, G  grey  IP40 R RAL 7030
RAL 9001
120x40
120x40
120x40
120x40
 x  mm m
R  R
R R
24 m (2)             ECCP12040B
 pcs-             ECAI12040B
 pcs-             ECAE12040B
120x40  pcs-             ECAP12040B
 pcs-             ECGU12040B
120x40             ECTT12040B  pcs-
165x165x75             ECSSB2  pcs-
R
able trun ing and co er
nternal angle

• ade of self extinguis ing tec nopolymer on rigid  base.
• erforated bottom for fixing by scre s or plugs.
• ccessories are set onto t e trun ing it  a simple clic .
• rotection degree   only if installed it  t e proper accessories.
• tandard bar lengt  m.
• ac ed in strong cardboard boxes suitable for transport and storage.
• Colour code  B  w ite, G  grey  IP40 R RAL 7030
RAL 9001
120x60
120x60
120x60
120x60
 x  mm m
R  R
R R
able trun ing and co er 20 m (2)             ECCP12060B
nternal angle
xternal angle
 pcs-             ECAI12060B
 pcs-             ECAE12060B
120x60  pcs-             ECAP12060B
 pcs-             ECGU12060B
120x60             ECTT12060B  pcs-
120x60             ECKIT120A  pcs-
R
lat angle
120x60             ECKIT120B  pcs-
117x80x5             ECCPB  pcs-
120x60             ECKIT120C  pcs-
165x165x75             ECSSB2  pcs-
traig t oint
nd cap
it adaptor box ole center distance  mm

• rotection degree   only if installed it  t e proper accessories.
• tandard bar lengt  m.
• ac ed in strong cardboard boxes suitable for transport and storage.
• Colour code  B  w ite, G  grey  IP40 R RAL 7030
RAL 9001
120x80
120x80
120x80
120x80
 x  mm m
R  R
R R
16 m (2)             ECCP12080B
 pcs-             ECAI12080B
 pcs-             ECAE12080B
120x80  pcs-             ECAP12080B
 pcs-             ECGU12080B
120x80             ECTT12080B  pcs-
250x250x100  pcs-
R
able trun ing and co er
nternal angle

• ac ed in strong cardboard boxes suitable for transport and storage.
• Colour code  B  w ite, G  grey  IP40 R RAL 7030
RAL 9001
150x60
150x60
150x60
150x60
 x  mm m
R  R
R R
able trun ing and co er 16 m (4)              ECCP15060B
nternal angle
xternal angle
 pcs-              ECAI15060B
 pcs-              ECAE15060B
150x60  pcs-              ECAP15060B
 pcs-              ECGU15060B
150x60              ECTT15060B  pcs-
150x60              ECKIT150A  pcs-
R
lat angle
150x60              ECKIT150B  pcs-
117x80x5              ECCPB  pcs-
150x60              ECKIT150C  pcs-
250x250x100              ECSSB3  pcs-
traig t oint
nd cap
it adaptor box ole center distance  mm

• rotection degree   only if installed it  t e proper accessories.
• tandard bar lengt  m.
• ac ed in strong cardboard boxes suitable for transport and storage.
• Colour code  B  w ite, G  grey  IP40 R RAL 7030
RAL 9001
200x60
200x60
200x60
200x60
 x  mm m
R  R
R R
16 m (4)              ECCP20060B
 pcs-              ECAI20060B
 pcs-              ECAE20060B
200x60  pcs-              ECAP20060B
 pcs-              ECGU20060B
200x60              ECTT20060B  pcs-
250x250x100  pcs-
R
able trun ing and co er
nternal angle

• rotection degree   only if installed it  t e proper accessories.
• tandard bar lengt  m.
• ac ed in strong cardboard boxes suitable for transport and storage.
• Colour code  B  w ite, G  grey  IP40 R RAL 7030
RAL 9001
200x80
200x80
200x80
200x80
 x  mm m
R  R
R R
12 m (4)              ECCP20080B
 pcs-              ECAI20080B
 pcs-ECAE20080B
200x80  pcs-              ECAP20080B
 pcs-              ECGU20080B
200x80ECTT20080B  pcs-
250x250x100  pcs-
R

   ECMC1517 initrun ing 1 compartment dim. 15x17 mm 168 16 12 8 6
   ECMC2517 initrun ing 1 compartment dim. 25x17 mm 249 24 18 12 8
   ECMC4017-1 initrun ing 1 compartment dim. 40x17 mm 418 40 30 21 14
   ECMC4017 initrun ing 2 compartments dim. 40x17 mm 416 40 30 21 14
   ECMC6017 initrun ing 3 compartments dim. 60x17 mm 685 65 49 34 23
   ECMC5020 initrun ing 1 compartment dim. 50x20 mm 625 60 45 31 21
   ECMC5020-1 initrun ing 2 compartments dim. 50x20 mm 620 59 44 31 21
   ECMC5020-2 initrun ing 3 compartments dim. 50x20 mm 615 59 44 31 21
   ECMC2525 initrun ing 1 compartment dim. 25x25 mm 480 46 34 24 16
   ECMC4025 initrun ing 1 compartment dim. 40x25 mm 752 72 54 38 25
   ECMC1515B initrun ing  compartment dim. x  mm 148 14 10 7 4
   ECMC1818B initrun ing  compartment dim. x  mm 210 18 13 9 5
   ECMC2020B initrun ing  compartment dim. x  mm 264 24 17 12 7
   ECMC3015B initrun ing  compartment dim. x  mm 283 26 19 13 7
   ECMC3030B initrun ing  compartment dim. x  mm 652 62 46 32 17
   ECCP2540 able trun ing it  co er dim. 25x40 mm 760 72 54 38 25
   ECCP2560 able trun ing it  co er dim. 25x60 mm 1100 105 79 55 37
   ECCP2580 able trun ing it  co er dim. 25x80 mm 1520 145 109 76 51
   ECCP4040 able trun ing it  co er dim. 40x40 mm 1214 116 87 61 40
   ECCP4060 able trun ing it  co er dim. 40x60 mm 1950 186 139 98 65
   ECCP4080 able trun ing it  co er dim. 40x80 mm 2530 241 181 127 84
   ECCP40100 able trun ing it  co er dim. 40x100 mm 3110 296 222 156 104
   ECCP5050 able trun ing it  co er dim. 50x50 mm 2076 198 148 104 69
   ECCP6040 able trun ing it  co er dim. 60x40 mm 1930 184 138 97 64
   ECCP6060 able trun ing it  co er dim. 60x60 mm 3046 290 218 152 102
   ECCP6080 able trun ing it  co er dim. 60x80 mm 4215 401 301 211 141
   ECCP60100 able trun ing it  co er dim. 60x100 mm 5332 508 381 267 178
   ECCP7550 able trun ing it  co er dim. 75x50 mm 3125 296 222 156 104
   ECCP8040 able trun ing it  co er dim. 80x40 mm 2530 241 181 127 84
   ECCP8060 able trun ing it  co er dim. 80x60 mm 4202 400 300 210 140
   ECCP8080 able trun ing it  co er dim. 80x80 mm 5620 535 401 281 187
   ECCP80100 able trun ing it  co er dim. 80x100 mm 7064 673 505 353 235
   ECCP10040 able trun ing it  co er dim. 100x40 mm 3316 316 237 166 111
   ECCP10060 able trun ing it  co er dim. 100x60 mm 5236 499 374 262 175
   ECCP10080 able trun ing it  co er dim. 100x80 mm 7156 682 511 358 239
   ECCP100100 able trun ing it  co er dim. 100x100 mm 8980 855 641 449 299
   ECCP12040 able trun ing it  co er dim. 120x40 mm 4040 385 289 202 135
   ECCP12060 able trun ing it  co er dim. 120x60 mm 6340 604 453 317 211
   ECCP12080 able trun ing it  co er dim. 120x80 mm 8640 823 617 432 288
   ECCP15060 able trun ing it  co er dim. 150x60 mm 7738 737 553 387 258
   ECCP20060 able trun ing it  co er dim. 200x60 mm 10278 979 734 514 343
   ECCP20080 able trun ing it  co er dim. 200x80 mm 14278 1360 1020 714 476
CABLE TRUNKINGS
92 R
  R  R
x  mm
R
 R
R R
R
R.
SECTION
mm2 m R R
R R
25x40 ECCP2540B NO - 760 100 - - -
25x60 ECCP2560B NO - 1100 70 - - -
25x80 ECCP2580B NO - 1520 56 - - -
40x40 ECCP4040B NO - 1214 70 ECCO4040 ECAI4040B ECAE4040B
40x60 ECCP4060B NO - 1950 56 ECCO4060 - -
40x80 ECCP4080B NO - 2530 40 ECCO4080 - -
40x100 ECCP40100B NO - 3110 32 ECCO40100 - -
50x50 ECCP5050B NO - 2076 24 - - -
60x40 ECCP6040B NO - 1930 50 ECCO6040 ECAI6040B ECAE6040B
60x60 ECCP6060B NO - 3046 32 ECCO6060 ECAI6060B ECAE6060B
60x80 ECCP6080B NO - 4215 36 ECCO6080 - -
60x100 ECCP60100B NO - 5332 24 ECCO60100 - -
75x50 ECCP7550B ECSESB 2 3125 40 - - -
80x40 ECCP8040B ECSESB 2 2530 40 ECCO8040 ECAI8040B ECAE8040B
80x60 ECCP8060B ECSESB 2 4202 28 ECCO8060 ECAI8060B ECAE8060B
80x80 ECCP8080B ECSESB 2 5620 30 ECCO8080 ECAI8080B ECAE8080B
80x100 ECCP80100B ECSESB 2 7064 24 ECCO80100 - -
100x40 ECCP10040B ECSESB 2 3316 28 ECCO10040 ECAI10040B ECAE10040B
100x60 ECCP10060B ECSESB 2 5236 20 ECCO10060 ECAI10060B ECAE10060B
100x80 ECCP10080B ECSESB 2 7156 24 ECCO10080 ECAI10080B ECAE10080B
100x100 ECCP100100B ECSESB 2 8980 16 ECCO100100 - -
120x40 ECCP12040B ECSESB 2 4040 24 ECCO12040 ECAI12040B ECAE12040B
120x60 ECCP12060B ECSESB 2 6340 20 ECCO12060 ECAI12060B ECAE12060B
120x80 ECCP12080B ECSESB 2 8640 16 ECCO12080 ECAI12080B ECAE12080B
150x60 ECCP15060B ECSESB 4 7738 16 ECCO150 ECAI15060B ECAE15060B
200x60 ECCP20060B ECSESB 4 10278 16 ECCO200 ECAI20060B ECAE20060B
200x80 ECCP20080B ECSESB 4 14278 12 ECCO200 ECAI20080B ECAE20080B
  R   R R  R  for furt er information see page
ITEM EC60004B EC60008B EC60012B EC60018B EC60024B EC60036B EC60054B EC60072B